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PCR
2020 2 590 590 590
2020 3 751 751 1,341
2020 4 1,122 91 1,213 2,554
2020 5 845 499 1,344 3,898
2020 6 42 736 1,315 2,093 5,991
2020 7 212 1,092 2,274 3,578 9,569
2020 8 371 1,694 2,957 5,022 14,591
2020 9 254 1,466 2,870 4,590 19,181
2020 10 136 1,682 3,636 5,454 24,635
2020 11 217 1,688 4,560 6,465 31,100
2020 12 318 2,139 5,885 8,342 39,442
2021 1 384 2,743 7,969 11,096 50,538
2021 2 130 1,689 6,361 8,180 58,718
2021 3 156 939 6,979 8,074 66,792
2021 4 132 1,252 7,026 8,410 75,202
2021 5 158 1,987 7,626 9,771 84,973
2021 6 112 1,929 6,952 8,993 93,966
2021 7 128 2,605 8,560 11,293 105,259
2021 8 183 3,088 13,451 16,722 121,981
2021 9 a7 830 8,655 9,532 131,513
2021 10 98 6,337 6,439 137,952
2021 11 21 5,940 5,961 143,913
2021 12 116 6,227 6,345 150,258
2022 1 27 2,537 17,348 19,912 170,170
2022 2 23 1,600 18,446 20,069 190,239
2022 3 760 16,497 17,259 207,498
2022 4 386 13,472 13,858 221,356
2022 5 319 12,269 12,588 233,944
2022 6 208 9,571 9,779 243,723
2022 7 639 22,545 23,184 266,907
2022 8 585 28,344 28,929 295,836
2022 9 154 18,524 18,678 314,514
2022 10 84 15,211 15,295 329,809
2022 11 403 19,760 20,163 349,972
2022 12 91 25,105 25,196 375,168
2023 1 57 26,292 26,349 401,517
2023 2 74 16,217 16,291 417,808
2023 3 9 14,092 14,101 431,909
2023 4 1 12,281 12,282 444,191
2023 5 3 1,283 1,286 445,477
3,038 39,012 403,427 445,477
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